
 

YEAR 
ADDED 

NAME PHONE EMAIL LEVEL POSITION SEASON 

2018 Duncan 
Munroe 

239-898-2523 dwmunroe4666@yahoo.com  Bronze Forward Spring/Summer 

2018 Ryan Knopf 240-455-2948 Rjknop08@gmail.com Gold Forward/Defense Spring/Summer 

2018 Steven Knopf 410-212-1424 Rjknop08@gmail.com Gold Forward/Defense Spring/Summer 

2018 Brandon Knopf 240-418-8680 Rjknop08@gmail.com Gold Forward/Defense Spring/Summer 

2018 BJ Pandit 301-785-9718 Bj_pandit@yahoo.com Bronze Forward Spring/Summer 

2018 Marc Auerbach 713-248-0478 auer@hotmail.com Bronze   

2018 Joseph 
Victorelli 

412-965-5715 Joey.victorelli@icloud.com Bronze Forward Spring/Summer 

2018 Stephen Greer 202-740-4168 sgreer@sonco.com Bronze 1/2 Forward Spring/Summer 

2018 Ben Acker 443-509-4296 Capsfan39@gmail.com Bronze/Silver Goalie Spring/Summer 

2018 Destan Scott 443-878-2417 Destanscott10@gmail.com Gold Forward Spring/Summer 

2018 Drew Crosspm 240-281-8132 Ajc031@bucknell.edu Gold Goalie Spring/Summer 

2018 Michael 
Sanders 

443-717-1023 snafuxsanchezx@live.com Bronze 3 Forward  

2018 Sean 
Hammond 

301-412-6548 seanhammond@kw.com Bronze Forward  

2018 David Brandon 410-924-9595 contactESpainting@gmail.com 
espacmd@gmail.com 

Gold/Silver Forward  

2018 Will Johnston 443-766-0290 Will.johnston@sbdinc.com Bronze Defense/Forward Looking to sub 
 

2018  Vinny Cicala 301-706-1311 Vinny.cicala@gmail.com Bronze Forward  

2018 Mark 
McCombs 

443-878-2615 Markalexmccombs@yahoo.com Bronze Forward  

2018 Matt Leone 908-489-1511 Matt.leone16@gmail.com Silver/Bronze Forward  
2018 Dave Geddes 205-213-2145 Dave.geddes@gmail.com Bronze Forward/Defense  
2018 Eric Menzel 908-655-6908 e.menzel95@gmail.com Silver Forward  
2018 Korey Denson 443-852-1717 Texasborn7191@gmail.com Bronze  Forward  
2018 Ron Miller 814-844-1187 Mron5864@gmail.com Bronze Forward/Defense  
2018 Elliot Pearlman 585-500-5760 Epearls88@gmail.com Bronze Forward/Defense  
2018 Julie Freeland 240-246-5463 Julz.freeland@gmail.com Gold Forward  
2018 Stephen 

Boardman 
508-380-6512 Sboardman1993@gmail.com Silver 4/Bronze 1 Defense   

2018 Ryan Marks 513-967-4953 ryandavidmarks@gmail.com Silver Forward/Defense  
2018 Manny Jurado 203-940-0371 Mjurado9293@gmail.com Silver 4/Bronze 1 Forward  
2018  Cooper Lohr  224-330-8845 cooperjlohr@gmail.com Silver Forward  
2018 Calvin White 443-822-6021 Calvinwhite724@gmail.com Bronze Forward  
2018 Matthew 

Mazer 
240-645-5109 Matthewjmazer1@gmail.com Silver Forward  

2018 Jordan Ajluni  Jordan5532@gmail.com Bronze Forward  
2018 Adam Moore 202-689-9984 Amoore45@gmail.com Silver/Bronze Defense   
2018 Michael Pisa 202-306-8899 mpisa@cgdev.org Silver Forward  
2018 Mike Norman   Red1skins1@aol.com Silver Forward  
2018 Cam Levasseur 603-303-5165 Levasseurcam1@gmail.com Silver Forward/Defense  
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Gold Goalie  

2018 Joseph Hinchey 443-878-0608 Jbh4univ@gmail.com Gold/Silver Forward/Defense  
2018 Joe DeLettera 585-208-7832 Delettera.joe@gmail.com Silver Forward  
2018 Ali Baig  720-277-5327 Mazahir19@yahoo.com Bronze Goalie   
2018 Zach Pearson 901-232-0722 Zach.pearson@icloud.com Silver/Bronze Forward/Defense  
2018 Matt Caric 413-544-1910 Mcaric95@hotmail.com Silver or Bronze Forward  
2018 Matthew 

McGovern 
202-498-0281 mattmcgov@aol.com Silver/Bronze/50

+ 
Defense  

2018 Dave Tran 202-630-7669 David.d.tran@gmail.com Bronze 1/2 Goalie  Summer 2022 

2019 Dio Favatas 202-368-7278 dfavatas@gmail.com Bronze 1 Defense   
2019 Brendan 

Howanski 
610-717-6077 bhowanski@gmail.com Silver Forward  

2019 Ben Schmitz 410-940-9390 Benschmitz15@gmail.com Bronze 4B Forward  
2019 Thomas Veness 240-419-8955 Thomas.veness@gmail.com Bronze Forward/Defense  
2019 Peter Pluta 585-353-6920 Plu17pete@gmail.com Bronze 1-3 Forward  
2019 Pete Rowan 215-692-4563 prowan@walkerdunlop.com Silver Forward/Defense  
2019 Kemp & 

Shattan 
912-492-6016  
405-845-2262 

Bong162@yahoo.com Bronze Forward/Defense   

2019 Bret Swain  703-618-9656 Bretswain@hotmail.com Bronze 4 Forward/Defense  
2019 Morgan Green 401-862-7630 Greenmorgan23@gmail.com Gold/Silver Forward  
2019 Jon Hoffman 573-289-5274 manofhoff@hotmail.com Silver/Bronze 1 Forward/Defense  
2019 Phillip Auth 443-949-2032 Philauth918874@outlook.com Bronze 2 Forward  
2019 Charleston 

Laymon 
904-240-2804 Charleston_laymon@hotmail.com Bronze 3 Forward  

2019 Jack Ryan 443-845-2091 Jpryan071@gmail.com Bronze Defense  
2019  Courtney Davis 510-575-7325 Court.davis@icloud.com Silver Defense  
2019 Jason Kunz 240-535-1319 jasonekunz@gmail.com Bronze Goalie  
2019 Kara Zabetakis 412-608-5562  Bronze Forward  
2019 Caleb Ruck 443-636-1055 Cruck2734@gmail.com Bronze Goalie  
2019 Jose Albarracin  j.l.albarracin@hotmail.com Bronze Any  
2019 David Layne 215-805-6451 davidalayne@gmail.com Gold Forward/Defense  
2019 John Choi 301-758-6274 Captainchoi94@yahoo.com Bronze 3 Forward  
2019 Sage Jackson 989-493-5124 Sagejackson19@gmail.com Gold/Silver Forward/Defense  
2019 Michael 

Constable  
513-910-5150 Constablemc@gmail.com Bronze Defense  

2019 Iggy Luppino 716-445-7852 info@iggyluppino.com Bronze 4 Goalie   
2019 Tyler Elliott 412-316-7705 Tylere.71@gmail.com Silver/Bronze Forward  
2019 Lucas 

Stauffeneker 
952-250-4617 lstauffeneker@gmail.com Silver Forward/Defense  

2019 David Pritchett 240-417-9099 Dcp8750@aol.com Bronze 4 Any   
2020 Jonathan 

Keeney 
828-301-0305 jekeeney@gmail.com Bronze 3/4 Defense/Forward  

2020  Jared Ritchie 701-368-8412 jaredritchie@yahoo.com Silver Defense  
2020 Ryan O’Fallon 314-585-8872 Rofallon18@gmail.com Bronze 4  Forward  
2020 Brandon 

Cawley 
757-848-3384 Bcawley12@gmail.com Bronze  Forward/Defense   

2020 Matt Cawley 757-848-3384 mcawley@vt.edu Bronze  Forward/Defense   
2020 Matt Bernstein 973-979-8785 Matthewbernstein3010@gmail.com Silver Forward/Defense  
2020  Christopher 

Markowski 
714-716-6174 Markowskica0331@gmail.com Gold/Silver Upper Forward  
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2020 Steven Yowan  203-918-8004 Syowan14@gmail.com Silver   
2020 Andrew 

Dodson 
303-518-3899 Andrew.dodson@fda.hhs.gov or 

amdodson18@gmail.com 
Silver Forward  

2020 Aaron Kramer 248-835-7223 Aaronkramer2010@gmail.com Silver/Bronze 2 Forward/Defense  
2020 Alex Pelai  appelaia@gmail.com Silver 

Middle/Lower 
Goalie  

2020 Ryan Smith 813-362-4234 Rosmith007@hotmail.com Silver Lower/ 
Bronze 1 

Forward  

2020 Tyler Jeffries 240-508-0413 tjeffries@wtop.com Silver Lower/ 
Bronze 1  

Forward/Defense  

2020 Matt Postorino 301-404-5989 Mspostorino@gmail.com Silver Defense  
2020 Erik Pearson 301-437-8174 erikcpearson@gmail.com Silver Lower/ 

Bronze 1  
Forward/Defense  

2020 Josh Whaley 410-564-4400 Joshuamwhaley@gmail.com Bronze Forward  
2020 Ryan Atkinson 443-317-7046 ryanatkinson@gmail.com Gold/Silver Defense/Forward  
2020 Brittany Rogers 802-760-7834 Rogersb18@gmail.com Gold/Silver Defense   
2020 Margaret Van 

Oostendorp  
281-221-3210 mvanoo@comcast.net Silver Lower/ 

Bronze 1  
Goalie   

2020 Peter 
Grzybinski 

301-943-4224 pgrzybinski@comcast.net 50+  Forward/Defense   

2020 Tom Pahl 301-654-5216 Tompahl12291170@gmail.com 50+ Forward  
2020 Adil Patel 205-427-3072  Bronze/Silver Forward/Defense  
2020 Annie Nosek 612-590-1326 Nosek007@umn.edu Silver Middle/ 

Lower 
Defense  

2020 Joshua Burg 707-775-8788 joshburg@berkeley.edu Silver Forward  
2020 Kurt Williams 813-715-6210 Williamsk005@gmail.com Silver Defense  
2020 Ashley Graff 772-708-5168 Adg15c@my.fsu.edu Bronze Forward/Defense   
2020 Eric Hitzel 301-875-4374 Hitzeleric@netscape.net Bronze 4 Forward/Defense  
2020 Stephen 

Colford 
757-777-4997 avstephencolford@gmail.com Silver Forward  

2020  Justin McNeely 240-370-5512 justinmcneely@live.com Bronze Forward Summer 2022 

2020 Tyler Swope 443-834-4010 Tylerswope513@gmail.com Gold/ Silver 
Upper 

Defense  

2020 Jeffrey 
Trauberman 

301-807-4891 traubermanj@gmail.com Bronze 3 or 4 & 
50+  

Forward  

2020 Ying-Wei Lum 215-203-4346 yingweilum@gmail.com Bronze Forward/Defense  
2020 Kristofor (KC) 

Peterson 
203-981-7463 Kcpeters26@gmail.com Silver Forward/Defense  

2020 Ryan Guilbault 404-307-4945 ryanwrguilbault@gmail.com Bronze Center/Right Wing   
2020 Jared 

Shemonsky 
203-939-3306 jaredshemon@gmail.com Silver Forward  

2020 Larry 
Finkelstein 

703-593-8815 larryefmail@verizon.net Bronze 4 or Old 
Salt 

Forward  

2020 Andrew 
Burcham 

623-888-4109 Aburch04@gmail.com Gold  Forward  

2020 Jay Beaven  301-758-2802 jaybeaven@yahoo.com Bronze 3 or 4 Center   
2020 Matt Miller 443-797-7567 Knobs8880@yahoo.com Bronze Forward/Defense   
2020 Blake McIntyre 405-315-1911 blakemcintyre@sbcglobal.net Gold Forward  
2020 Jaxson 

Farnholtz 
505-382-8415 jaxfarnholtz@ymail.com Gold/Silver Forward  

2020  Nathan Sesto   nathansesto@gmail.com Gold/Silver    
2020 Sean Whitelock  Stwhitelock16@gmail.com Gold/Silver    
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2020 Aaron Moore 202-215-7076 Four_hor@yahoo.com Bronze Forward/Defense   
2020 Philip Shamim 240-286-3173 Philip.shamim@longandfoster.com Bronze 4 Forward  
2021  Jeremy Dulin 410-490-1314 jldulin@msn.com Bronze 4 Defense   
2021 Shane Smith 636-219-7130 sfranklinsmith@msn.com Bronze 1/2 Goalie/Defense   
2021  Zachary Ralli 301-395-1101 zralli@jsheld.com Bronze 3  Forward  
2021  Erik Reinsch 301-500-9662 Erik.reinsch@yahoo.com Bronze 4  Forward/Defense   
2021 Alex McDonnell 443-535-7390 a.mcdonn@gmail.com Bronze 1/2/3 Forward/Defense  
2021  Jack Fitzgerald 410-459-4318 Fitzgeraldjack28@gmail.com Bronze  Forward   
2021  Callan Pyfer 856-341-6927 callanspyfer@gmail.com Gold/Silver Goalie   
2021 Sean Mahon 574-329-1949 Sean.p.mahon@gmail.com High Bronze/Low 

Silver 
Wing/Defense   

2021  John 
McLenithan 

201-466-1498 johnmclenithan@gmail.com Gold  Defense   

2021 Russell 
Fitzpatrick  

949-214-5651 russellfitzy@gmail.com Silver 
Lower/Bronze 
Upper  

Defense/Forward   

2021  Mike Mullan  217-721-7700 mjmullan@gmail.com Silver 
Lower/Bronze 
Upper 

Forward/Defense   

2021  Zach Bayhan  443-447-8351 zacbayhan@gmail.com Bronze  Forward/Defense   
2021  William Barkley 814-691-4707 Wbarkley412@gmail.com Bronze 4  Forward  
2021  Colin Huemmer 443-468-1365 Chuemmer13@gmail.com Silver Forward  
2021  Ryan Willsea 201-787-3098 willseard@gmail.com Silver Defense  
2021 Patrick Reilly 202-744-7205 Patrickreilly44@gmail.com Bronze 1/2 Forward  
2021 Steve Cook 410-570-6666 shortcircuitcook@gmail.com Bronze Forward/Defense  
2021 David Kinkeade 410-258-9318 David_kinkeade@comcast.net Bronze 4 Wing   
2021 Andrew 

Moreira 
817-996-2922 Moreiraandrew21@gmail.com Silver Forward  

2021 Mark Howe  Mark.howe@cwt.com Bronze 4 Forward/Defense   
2021 Tom Dewees 267-664-3387 Dewees44@gmail.com Bronze 4 Forward   
2021 Blake McIntyre    405-315-1911 blakemcintyre@sbcglobal.net Gold Forward   
2021 Kyle Duff 240-470-0547 kyleduffhockey@gmail.com Silver Defense   
2021 Wilson Korol 202-867-6556 Wilson.korol@gmail.com Gold/Silver  Wing/Defense   
2021 Geoffrey Bund 240-447-9074 geoffbund@gmail.com Bronze Forward/Defense   
2021 Ben DiMaio 781-820-5652 Bendimaio2@gmail.com Gold Forward/Defense   
2021 Caleb Kiesow 920-740-0189 Caleb.kiesow@gmail.com Silver Forward/Defense  Available April & May 

only  

2021 Lindsay Hexter  lphexter@yahoo.com Bronze    

2021 Gabriel Allen  240-444-2074 Gabriel.allen1076@gmail.com  Silver Forward/Defense   

2021 Antony 
Patrinos 

301-500-7480 Tpatrinos2@gmail.com  Silver/Gold Forward  

2021 Conrad 
Fernandes 

240-242-7710 conradzen@gmail.com  Bronze 4  Defense   

2021 Bryan Scott 301-602-9572 bpscott@gmail.com  Bronze  Defense/Forward  

2021 Nick Howe 301-642-8220 nghowe@wisc.edu Silver Forward/Defense  

2021 Daniel Smith 651-600-6813 Daniel.arthur.smith84@gmail.com  Silver 
Lower/Bronze 1 

Forward   

2021 Brandon 
Adams 

314-606-0722 Advin24@gmail.com Bronze  Goalie/Defense  

2021 Alex Lander 845-701-0304 Alex.lander42@gmail.com Bronze 1/2 Forward/Defense   
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2021 Jackson Garcia 301-520-8987 Jaxgreat8@gmail.com Silver 
Lower/Bronze 
Upper 

Forward  

2021 Travis Baldwin 410-279-2063 travisjbaldwin@yahoo.com Bronze Forward/Defense  

2021 Aaron Llanso 301-529-3752 Aaron.llanso@gmail.com Bronze 1-3 Forward/Defense   

2021 Jesse Gavin 406-600-5995 Jessegavin29@gmail.com  Silver 
Lower/Bronze 1 

Forward/Defense/Goa
l 

 

2021  Nick Panzo 352-408-7912 Npanzo71@gmail.com Silver    

2021 Patrick Adams 248-310-2747 Pcadams4@gmail.com Silver    

2021 Matt Brumfield 281-753-1583 Matthew.brumfield08@gmail.com Gold/Silver Defense   

2021 Johan 
Suyderhoud 

361-219-5904 Theoffwing13@gmail.com  Silver Forward/Defense   

2021  Josh Mandell 443-797-3685 Josh.mandell74@gmail.com  Gold/Silver Forward/Defense   

2021 David Shaman 202-494-8593 Dshaman5@verizon.net Bronze 2/3 Forward  
2021 Nolan Hedglin 704-962-4981 Hedglin.nolan@gmail.com  Gold Forward/Defense   
2021 Frederick 

Brophy 
240-224-4212 Freddybrophy91@gmail.com Gold/Silver Forward  

2021 Nico Loschiavo 443-883-1183 nrloschiavo@gmail.com  Silver Forward/Defense   
2021 Bryan 

Weinstein 
813-486-0061 usfbryan@gmail.com  Bronze 2/3 Defense   

2021 Bryan 
Thompson 

410-971-3000 bryancthompson@gmail.com  Gold/Silver Forward/Defense  

2021 Frankie 
Gregorini 

410-782-9325 19fgregorini@gmail.com  Gold/Silver Forward/Defense   

2021  Anthony 
LeMonnier 

443-561-5733 Tonylemon97@gmail.com  Silver/Bronze Forward  

2021 Luke Olson 402-707-9845  Bronze 1 Defense/Forward  
2021 Kevin Li 919-656-7015 kevinliunc@gmail.com Upper 

Bronze/Lower 
Silver 

Forward   

2021 Marcus Harter 240-397-0211 Marcus.s.harter@gmail.com Bronze 1/2 Forward  
2021 Miles White 240-338-4034 milesjwhite@gmail.com  Bronze 1 Forward  
2021 Brandon 

Weakland 
719-352-9957 Bweakland36@gmail.com  Bronze 2/3 Forward Fall/Winter 2021-2022 

2021 Nick Priester 410-564-4767 nbpriester@loyola.edu Silver/Bronze Forward  

2021 Nigel Good  972-658-9638 Nigelgood447@yahoo.com Gold Forward/Defense   

2021 Jason Nunn 443-812-2031 Docjnunn17@gmail.com Bronze 4 Forward  

2021 Chris Froehlich 410-245-3010 c.b.froehlich@gmail.com  Gold/Silver  Goalie  

2021 John Gorman 814-806-7378 Texbucs21@gmail.com  Silver Forward  

2021 Bobby Poulin 301-706-6479 Bpoulin5@verizon.net  Silver/Bronze Defense  Would like to be 
recruited with Remy  

2021 Remy Poulin 240-688-9993 Remypoulin6@gmail.com  Silver/Bronze Defense  Would like to be 
recruited with Bobby 

2021 Andy Goldberg 619-990-3004 Argold21@gmail.com  Silver/Bronze  Forward  

2021 Chetan Mehta 443-285-3802 Cbm@cmehta.com Silver/Bronze  Forward 
 

 

2021 Matthew 
Savard 

518-260-1980 Msavard13@yahoo.com  Silver 
Lower/Bronze 1 

Forward/Defense  

2021 Justin 
Netemeyer 

757-354-8072 Justinhockey2@gmail.com  Silver  Forward  

2021  Corrie 
Christensen 

410-804-0693 corriechristensen@gmail.com Bronze  Forward/Defense   

2021 William Kelly 570-877-3059 Williampk35@gmail.com Bronze 1/2 Forward  
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2021 Paul Braun 202-713-6080 Paulio1313@yahoo.com  Bronze 3/4 Defense   

2021 Dan Kordella 703-362-9868 dkordella@gmail.com  Bronze 3/4 Forward  

2021 Austin Sigler  austinsigler@gmail.com Silver    

2021 Igol Gladstein  Igladst591@gmail.com Bronze 4 Forward/Defense   

2021 Matthew 
Steinberg 

514-606-5181 matthew@steinbergfamily.ca  Silver  Forward  

2021 Liam 
McCavanagh 

561-339-9689 liammccavanagh@hotmail.com Bronze 3/4 Forward/Defense   

2021 Andrew 
Hallman 

 andrewwilliamhallman@gmail.com Bronze 3/4 Bronze 3/4  

2021 Zach Martin 513-255-5935 martinz@miamioh.edu Silver  Forward/Defense   

2021 Christian 267-966-7597 ahnchristian@hotmail.com Silver    

2021 Maurice 
Vanlowe 

240-997-4708 Capsfan6511@gmail.com Silver  Forward  

2021 Ryan Steffee 202-320-8979 ryansteffee@gmail.com Bronze  Forward/Defense   

2021 Keith 
MacDonald  

443-534-1488 kmhockeynut@gmail.com  50+  Defense   

2021 Andrew Miller 518-322-6132 Amiller42290@gmail.com Silver  Defense   

2021 Jacob 
Redmond 

540-848-1130 Jacob.redmond1@outlook.com Silver  Forward   

2021 Dylan Tureff 207-939-6035 dtureff@gmail.com Silver 
Lower/Bronze 1 

Forward  

2021 Conner Venn 410-698-7151 Cvenn1@students.towson.edu Bronze 4 Goalie/Forward  

 

 

mailto:Paulio1313@yahoo.com
mailto:dkordella@gmail.com
mailto:austinsigler@gmail.com
mailto:Igladst591@gmail.com
mailto:matthew@steinbergfamily.ca
mailto:liammccavanagh@hotmail.com
mailto:andrewwilliamhallman@gmail.com
mailto:martinz@miamioh.edu
mailto:ahnchristian@hotmail.com
mailto:Capsfan6511@gmail.com
mailto:ryansteffee@gmail.com
mailto:kmhockeynut@gmail.com
mailto:Amiller42290@gmail.com
mailto:Jacob.redmond1@outlook.com
mailto:dtureff@gmail.com
mailto:Cvenn1@students.towson.edu

